
1 杉  山  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

静岡西ＦＳＣ 7 58.44 28.55 30.39 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S+2A+SEQ 6.16 0.70 6.861 1 1 1 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3T 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -2 1 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 2 0 1

7 2A+2T+2T<< << 5.50 X -1.00 4.50-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

9 LSp3 2.40 -0.10 2.30-1 -1 0 0 1

30.65 28.55

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.584.00 2.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.834.25 2.75 4.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 3.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.00 2.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

30.39

転倒:  -0.50

2 加  生  捺  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大分ゴールドFSC 4 51.59 22.99 29.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 0 1 0 1

2 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 0

4 3T 4.73 X -2.10 2.63-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.33 3.031 0 1 0 1

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.50 1.15-2 -2 -2 0 -1

7 2F+2Lo< < 3.52 X -0.90 2.62-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.801 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.33 2.830 1 1 0 1

25.43 22.99

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.833.75 3.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 3.25 4.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00

29.60

転倒:  -1.00
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3 岸  本  彩  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 5 49.64 22.17 27.47 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 0

3 2Lo+2T< < 2.70 -0.40 2.30-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 0 1 0 1

6 2F+2Lo<+2T< < 4.51 X -0.60 3.91-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.67 3.071 1 1 2 2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.830 0 1 1 1

21.70 22.17

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.75 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.173.50 2.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.423.75 2.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.504.00 2.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

27.47

4 山  根  有加里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 3 48.77 21.54 27.73 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.53 0.77-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.231 0 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.670 0 1 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 1

6 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.47 0.96-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2F+2A+SEQ 4.58 X 0.00 4.580 0 0 0 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.33 3.031 1 1 0 0

23.14 21.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.584.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.584.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.424.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.504.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75

27.73

転倒:  -0.50
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5 犬  塚  紗  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋FSC 11 40.14 16.81 23.33 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 -1 0 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.33 2.630 1 1 0 1

4 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.20 2.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2F<! ! 1.54 X -0.50 1.04-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 2T< < 0.99 X -0.20 0.79-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.33 2.731 0 1 0 1

8 2Lz< < 1.65 X -0.30 1.35-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 0 1

17.18 16.81

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.753.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.083.75 2.25 3.00 2.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 2.833.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.923.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.50

23.33

6 渡  邉  玖麗杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 9 37.72 16.92 20.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 1 1 0 0

2 2S+1Lo+2S 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz<e e 1.40 -0.80 0.60-3 -3 -3 -1 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

5 2T+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -1 -1 0 0

7 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

17.92 16.92

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.75 2.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.423.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.583.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.503.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.583.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

20.80
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7 豊  田  可奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アズライト浜松FSC 6 37.00 14.33 22.67 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 1

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.07 0.590 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2S<+2T< < 1.98 X -0.20 1.78-2 0 -2 0 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 2.00 -0.17 1.830 -1 -1 0 0

9 1F+1Lo+2S 2.53 X 0.00 2.530 0 0 0 0

14.97 14.33

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.25 2.00 3.00 2.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.582.75 1.50 2.75 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.923.00 2.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.833.00 1.75 3.25 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.923.00 2.00 3.25 2.50 3.25

22.67

8 八  田  香里奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

長久手FSC 8 35.75 14.56 21.19 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.50 -0.50 1.00-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 2F<!+2T ! 2.70 -0.70 2.00-2 -3 -3 -1 -2

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 1 1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X -0.60 1.38-1 -2 -3 -1 -3

8 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.55 X 0.00 2.550 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

16.13 14.56

Skating Skills 1.60 2.833.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.333.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.753.25 2.75 2.25 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.583.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

21.19
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9 浜  本  侑  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

エヌエフエスクラブ 10 31.70 14.22 17.48 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.170 -1 -1 -1 0

2 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -2 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 1F+1A+SEQ 1.41 X 0.00 1.410 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

14.45 14.22

Skating Skills 1.60 2.423.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.002.75 1.50 2.00 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.173.00 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.173.00 1.50 2.25 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.173.00 1.50 2.25 2.00 2.25

17.48

10 安  藤  梨  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

長久手FSC 1 30.79 13.18 17.61 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Lo+2S 2.90 -0.07 2.830 -1 -1 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 -1 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

7 2S< < 0.99 X -0.33 0.66-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

8 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.23 0.21-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 0

14.11 13.18

Skating Skills 1.60 2.422.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 1.922.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.172.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.332.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.172.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 3.00

17.61
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11 甲  子  明日音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アズライト浜松FSC 12 28.97 10.81 18.66 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.00-1 -1 -2 0 0

5 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 -1 -1 0 1

7 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.41 X -0.33 1.08-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

8 1F+1Lo+2S 2.53 X 0.00 2.530 0 -1 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -1 -1 0 0

12.24 10.81

Skating Skills 1.60 2.503.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.172.75 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.333.00 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.332.75 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.332.75 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.50

18.66

転倒:  -0.50

12 津  谷  奈々葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アズライト浜松FSC 2 28.67 12.09 17.08 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.10-1 0 -1 0 0

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 2S+1T<< << 1.43 X -0.40 1.03-2 -2 -2 0 -3

7 1A 1.21 X -0.13 1.080 -1 -1 -1 0

8 1F+1Lo<<+2S << 1.98 X -0.60 1.38-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 0 0

13.62 12.09

Skating Skills 1.60 2.172.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 1.922.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.172.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.172.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.25 2.50 1.75 2.00 2.75

17.08

転倒:  -0.50
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13 奥  村  桜  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋FSC 14 25.81 11.54 16.27 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.60 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -2 0 0 1

4 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.30 0.90-1 -2 -2 0 0

6 FSSp2V 1.60 -0.10 1.50-1 -2 0 0 1

7 1A+1Lo<<+2S << 2.64 X -0.40 2.24-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

13.84 11.54

Skating Skills 1.60 2.332.75 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 1.922.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 1.922.75 1.50 1.50 2.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.002.75 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.002.75 1.50 1.50 2.00 2.50

16.27

転倒:  -2.00

14 寺  田  理  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 13 24.46 9.16 16.80 1.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1A+2T<+1T < 2.40 -0.20 2.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lze e 0.50 -0.17 0.33-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 0 0 0

4 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2F 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 -3

8 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.00 2.110 0 0 0 0

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.43 9.16

Skating Skills 1.60 2.423.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.002.50 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.003.25 1.50 1.50 2.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.003.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.083.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.50

16.80

転倒:  -1.50
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